
 

 

 

 

SMART WONDERS SCHOOL 
 

 

Tuesday, February 07, 2023                                                                                    SWS/ACD/2022-23/70 

  

Dear Parent 

Greetings from Smart Wonders! 

Given below is the schedule for the Final Examination for classes 6 and 7. 

DAY DATE CLASS 6 CLASS 7 

Tuesday 21.02.2023 Preparatory 

Wednesday 22.02.2023 Science Math 

Thursday 23.02.2023 Preparatory 

Friday 24.02.2023 English Punjabi/French 

Saturday 25.02.2023 Saturday 

Sunday 26.02.2023 Sunday 

Monday 27.02.2023 Preparatory 

Tuesday 28.02.2023 Social Science Science 

Wednesday 01.03.2023 Preparatory 

Thursday 02.03.2023 Math Hindi 

Friday 03.03.2023 Preparatory 

Saturday 04.03.2023 Hindi Social Science 

Sunday 05.03.2023 Sunday 

Monday 06.03.2023 Punjabi/French English 

Please Note:- 
1. The students will come to school in proper school uniform during the examination. 
2. The timings during the examination will be from 8.30 am to 12:00 noon. 
3. The students availing bus facility will be picked up at the usual time in the morning and dispersal 

will begin from school at 12:00 noon. Please calculate the pick-up time and reach your ward’s bus 
stop accordingly. 

4. The parents can pick-up their ward from the school at 12:15 p.m. (Non-Bus Users) 
5. The PTM will be on Saturday, 18th March 2023. A detailed circular with timings for the same will be 

sent later. 

Wishing the students all the best for their examination. 

 

Warm regards 

 
Poonamjit Kaur 
Principal 


